
January 12, 2026 NAKAYAMA 6R 

NAKAYAMA
6

Post Time

 12:40
6R 
DES, Weight for Age, 3-Year-Olds, Allowance,Value of race:11,280,000 Yen

2000m, Turf Added Money (1000Yen)    5,900   2,400   1,500     890     590

Stakes Money(1000Yen)                                         

Total       (1000Yen)    5,900   2,400   1,500     890     590

Bk

No

Hs

No

CPU

Sel

Sire Sex/Age
    Horse Name
Dam Coat Color
Dams Sire
Owner

Blinkers
Breeder

Spd Idx  Earning money
Jockey        Training
Weight(Kg)      Center
Trainner  Performances
Running Style

1st, 2nd, 3rd, and others

___T Turf(Flat)

___D Dirt(Flat)

WET is         

  Wet Condition

Turf 2000m
Turf 1600m
Turf 1800m
Turf 2200m
Turf 2400m

Line(1)=Date Grant-Speed-Index Race course  Line(2)=Race  Race class  Line(3)=Finish Position  Runners  Post Number  Win Fav.
Line(4)=Horse Weight(kg) Gain and Loss  Jockey Weight(kg)             Line(5)=Distance  Finish Time
Line(6)=Position 2c-3c-4c  Final of horse 600m to Finish   Start of race Start to 600m - Final of race 600m to Finish
Line(7)=Winner  Margin(seconds)                       Past performances in the last 5 races (most recent on the left)

         Last(1)          Last(2)          Last(3)          Last(4)          Last(5)

Win Bright C3 65 NAKT 0.0.0.2 2000 0.0.0.4 Oct 26/25 41 4TOKYO9 Oct 12/25 37 4TOKYO4 Sep 27/25 79 4NAKAYAMA8 Sep 7/25 39 4NAKAYAMA2 Aug 17/25 33 2NIIGATA8

Hallongrottor(JPN) Tatsuki Endo TKOT 0.0.0.2 1600 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN FUYO STAKES OPN Maiden MDN Novice NWC
54.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.1 7th /10 No. 4 Fav.10 10th /10 No. 2 Fav. 9 8th /9 No. 1 Fav. 9 8th /10 No. 2 Fav.10 10th /11 No.11 Fav. 9

1 1 3 Brisa Bay Shinichi Ito NIGT 0.0.0.1 2200 0.0.0.0 454 +6 T Endo 53.0 448 +2 T Endo 53.0 446 +4 J Shimada 55.0 442 +8 T Endo 52.0 434     T Endo 52.0
(Stay Gold) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2400 0.0.0.0 2000m Turf Good 2:02.8 2000m Turf Firm 2:02.0 2000m Turf Firm 2:01.9 2000m Turf Firm 2:06.0 1800m Turf Firm 1:52.0

Total 0.0.0.5 ALLT 0.0.0.5 ---------------- 8-10-9 36.7F 36.1-36.1 10-10-10 35.6F 36.6-34.9 9-9-9 35.8F 36.2-35.4 7-7-10 34.7F 38.6-34.2 11-11 35.1F 36.7-33.7
Mill Farm Co. Ltd. <--[Closer] ALLD 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 1 Sewelo(JPN)(1.7) Charing Cross(JPN)(2.0) Winners Nine(JPN)(1.6) Meiner Master(JPN)(1.2) Swift Mimosa(JPN)(2.5)
Eishin Flash C3 45 1,310,000 Yen NAKT 0.0.0.1 2000 0.0.0.3 Sep 28/25 44 4NAKAYAMA9 Sep 7/25 42 2SAPPORO6 Aug 24/25 43 2SAPPORO2

Shiden Issen(JPN) Kazuo Yokoyama TKOT 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC       
57.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 5th /16 No. 5 Fav. 8 8th /10 No.10 Fav. 7 5th /11 No. 7 Fav. 7

1 2 Earthly Chance Dark Bay Yasuhito Tamura NIGT 0.0.0.0 2200 0.0.0.0 484 -2 Y Tannai 55.0 486 -4 H Mayuzumi 55.0 490     K Yokoyama 55.0                     
(King's Best) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2400 0.0.0.0 2000m Turf Firm 2:02.3 2000m Turf Good 2:07.7 2000m Turf Firm 2:05.7       

Kuwahara Bokujo Yasuhiro Kuwahar.. Total 0.0.0.3 ALLT 0.0.0.3 ---------------- 7-6-6 34.6F 37.0-33.9 5-3-3 37.8F 38.2-37.0 7-7-8 36.1F 39.1-35.4
Big Red Farm <---[Stalker] ALLD 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 1 Cozzolino(JPN)(1.6) Akkan(JPN)(1.1) Mystic Renan(IRE)(1.2)
Harbinger C3 41 560,000 Yen NAKT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.2 Dec 20/25 40 5CHUKYO5 Nov 8/25 40 5TOKYO1 Oct 18/25 37 4NIIGATA1 Aug 30/25 31 3NIIGATA3 Aug 3/25 35 2NIIGATA4

Winter Breath(JPN) Yusuke Hara TKOT 0.0.0.1 1600 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC
57.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 5th /18 No. 6 Fav. 6 6th /12 No. 4 Fav. 9 7th /14 No.13 Fav.12 7th /15 No.14 Fav.10 7th /15 No. 9 Fav. 9

2 3 Faible Neige Chestnut Masahiro Takeuchi NIGT 0.0.0.0 2200 0.0.0.0 502 +6 R Takasugi 56.0 496 -2 Y Hara 56.0 498 +2 D Ozawa 56.0 496 0 T Kowata 55.0 496     T Kowata 55.0
(Dansili) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETT 0.0.0.0 2400 0.0.0.0 2000m Turf Good 2:02.8 2000m Turf Firm 2:02.6 1800m Dirt Stand 1:56.8 1800m Dirt Stand 1:58.7 1800m Dirt Stand 1:59.5

Shadai Farm Total 0.0.0.5 ALLT 0.0.0.2 ---- 5---------- 4-5-7 35.3F 35.8-36.7 5-5-4 34.0F 37.5-32.9 7-5-6 40.7F 37.0-39.0 11-9-8 40.8F 37.0-38.9 14-10-12 40.4F 36.6-38.8
Shadai Race Horse Co. Ltd. <--[Closer] ALLD 0.0.0.3 2 W 0 0 0 1 Lord Merveille(JPN(0.3) Green Energy(JPN)(1.4) Golden Blood(JPN)(2.1) Fireman(JPN)(3.0) Chachacomani(JPN)(2.8)
Beach Patrol F3 46 1,120,000 Yen NAKT 0.0.0.1 2000 0.0.0.3 Oct 26/25 44 4TOKYO9 Oct 12/25 46 4TOKYO4 Sep 21/25 43 4NAKAYAMA7

Zeta Reticuli(JPN) Yuji Tannai TKOT 0.0.0.2 1600 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC       
55.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 5th /10 No. 8 Fav. 2 5th /10 No. 5 Fav. 7 6th /10 No. 8 Fav. 6

2 4 Cosmo Reticulum Bay Hitoshi Kotegawa NIGT 0.0.0.0 2200 0.0.0.0 466 0 T Yokoyama 55.0 466 +4 Y Tannai 55.0 462     Y Hara 55.0                     
(Lemon Drop Kid) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2400 0.0.0.0 2000m Turf Good 2:02.6 2000m Turf Firm 2:00.4 2000m Turf Firm 2:04.5       

Matsuda Bokujo Total 0.0.0.3 ALLT 0.0.0.3 ---------------- 3-2-2 37.6F 36.1-36.1 5-5-6 34.5F 36.6-34.9 9-9-9 34.7F 38.2-34.3
Big Red Farm <---[Stalker] ALLD 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 0 Sewelo(JPN)(1.5) Charing Cross(JPN)(0.4) Florecer(JPN)(1.3)
Epiphaneia F3 45 NAKT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.1 Aug 24/25 43 2SAPPORO2

Win Bel Cielo(JPN) Ko Nagahama TKOT 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 Novice NWC             
53.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 7th /11 No. 8 Fav. 3

3 5 6 Cosmo Cielo Bay Takahisa Tezuka NIGT 0.0.0.0 2200 0.0.0.0 458     T Yokoyama 55.0                                         
(Symboli Kris S) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2400 0.0.0.0 2000m Turf Firm 2:05.8             

Total 0.0.0.1 ALLT 0.0.0.1 ---------------- 8-8-9 36.1F 39.1-35.4
Win Co. Ltd. <--[Closer] ALLD 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 0 Mystic Renan(IRE)(1.3)
Isla Bonita C3 43 1,400,000 Yen NAKT 0.0.1.0 2000 0.0.1.0 Dec 27/25 42 5NAKAYAMA7 Jul 19/25 39 2FUKUSHIMA7

Ice and Snow(JPN) Daisuke Sasaki TKOT 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Novice NWC          
57.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.1 1800 0.0.0.1 3rd /18 No. 1 Fav.11 10th /16 No.12 Fav. 8

3 6 Shinano Neige Bay Masaaki Koga NIGT 0.0.0.0 2200 0.0.0.0 500 +10 D Sasaki 56.0 490     H Uchida 55.0                               
(Fuji Kiseki) Four Seasons 0.0.1.0 WETT 0.0.0.0 2400 0.0.0.0 2000m Turf Firm 2:02.2 1800m Turf Firm 1:54.8          

Oiwake Farm Total 0.0.1.1 ALLT 0.0.1.1 -- 3------------ 3-3-2 36.8F 35.5-36.8 14-14-14 37.7F 36.8-37.1
Haruya Yoshida <--[Closer] ALLD 0.0.0.0 1 W 0 0 0 0 Pod Cross(JPN)(0.3) Zaafir(IRE)(1.6)
Epiphaneia F3 49 3,000,000 Yen NAKT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 Nov 8/25 48 5TOKYO1

Elu Grace(JPN) Takeshi Yokoyama TKOT 0.1.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 Novice NWC             
55.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.1.0.0 2nd /13 No.11 Fav. 4

4 7 2 Daiwa Kunnana Chestnut Yusuke Wada NIGT 0.0.0.0 2200 0.0.0.0 470     T Yokoyama 55.0                                         
(Symboli Kris S) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2400 0.0.0.0 1800m Turf Firm 1:47.5             

Shadai Farm Total 0.1.0.0 ALLT 0.1.0.0 ---------------- 6-6-5 34.2F 37.2-34.1
Yuji Yoshimoto <---[Stalker] ALLD 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 0 L'Avenue(JPN)(0.8)
Win Bright C3 43 NAKT 0.0.0.1 2000 0.0.0.0 Nov 15/25 42 5TOKYO3 Nov 9/25 42 5TOKYO2 Sep 20/25 35 4NAKAYAMA6

Win Reflect(JPN) Rui Funayama TKOT 0.0.0.2 1600 0.0.0.2 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC       
54.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 16th /17 No.15 Fav.14 9th /18 No. 8 Fav.14 15th /16 No.12 Fav.13

4 8 Regain Dark Bay Takayuki Kato NIGT 0.0.0.0 2200 0.0.0.0 440 -2 T Kowata 56.0 442 +2 H Kameda 56.0 440     K Kikuzawa 55.0                     
(Stay Gold) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2400 0.0.0.0 1600m Turf Firm 1:36.1 1400m Turf Firm 1:22.5 1600m Turf Firm 1:37.0       

Total 0.0.0.3 ALLT 0.0.0.3 ---------------- 17-17 34.3F 35.7-34.3 14-15 34.5F 34.8-34.8 8-11-13 35.5F 35.8-34.6
Win Co. Ltd. <-[Closer] ALLD 0.0.0.0 7 W 0 0 0 0 Spe Luce(JPN)(1.2) Chartres(JPN)(1.0) Sun Bright(JPN)(2.2)
Satono Diamond C3 41 NAKT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 Nov 24/25 41 3FUKUSHIMA6

Noble Jackal(JPN) Miyabi Muto TKOT 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 Novice NWC             
57.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.1 1800 0.0.0.1 10th /16 No. 2 Fav.14

5 9 Noble Pluto Bay Yoshinori Muto NIGT 0.0.0.0 2200 0.0.0.0 462     M Muto 56.0                                         
(Deep Impact) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2400 0.0.0.0 1800m Turf Firm 1:51.8             

Hiroshi Okita Total 0.0.0.1 ALLT 0.0.0.1 ------------10-- 12-13-12 34.5F 37.9-34.5
Nobuhiko Yoshiki <--[Closer] ALLD 0.0.0.0 6 W 0 0 0 0 Function(JPN)(1.2)
Declaration of War C3 41 NAKT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.1 Oct 18/25 42 4TOKYO6 Oct 5/25 35 4TOKYO2

Meiner Eifel(JPN) Daichi Shibata TKOT 0.0.0.2 1600 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Novice NWC          
57.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.1 6th /8 No. 7 Fav. 7 13th /15 No. 7 Fav.12

5 10 Geopark Queen Bay Hiroyuki Uehara NIGT 0.0.0.0 2200 0.0.0.0 502 +10 D Shibata 56.0 492     D Shibata 56.0                               
(War Front) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2400 0.0.0.0 1800m Turf Firm 1:48.7 2000m Turf Firm 2:03.5          

Samani Kyoei Bokujo Total 0.0.0.2 ALLT 0.0.0.2 ---------------- 5-5-5 35.6F 35.5-35.1 2-2-2 37.1F 37.6-34.5
Thoroughbred Club Ruffian Co. <---[Stalker] ALLD 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 0 Danon Cefiro(JPN)(1.2) Going to Sky(JPN)(2.7)
Epiphaneia C3 46 1,900,000 Yen NAKT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 Nov 8/25 46 5TOKYO1

Satono Martini(JPN)
Hiroshi Kitamura TKOT 0.0.1.0 1600 0.0.0.0 Novice NWC             
57.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.1.0 3rd /13 No. 6 Fav. 3

6 11 4 Catch the Cocktail Grey Masayoshi Ebina NIGT 0.0.0.0 2200 0.0.0.0 480     H Kitamura 56.0                                         
(Symboli Kris S) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2400 0.0.0.0 1800m Turf Firm 1:47.6             

Mishima Bokujo Total 0.0.1.0 ALLT 0.0.1.0 ---------------- 10-11-11 33.3F 37.2-34.1
Hajime Satomi <--[Closer] ALLD 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 0 L'Avenue(JPN)(0.9)
Leontes C3 38 3,060,000 Yen NAKT 0.0.0.1 2000 0.0.0.0 Dec 13/25 39 5NAKAYAMA3 Nov 24/25 46 5TOKYO6 Nov 15/25 1 5TOKYO3 Oct 11/25 41 4TOKYO3

Admire Ultra(JPN) Kiwamu Ogino TKOT 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.1 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC    
57.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 5th /16 No. 9 Fav. 3 3rd /14 No.10 Fav. 4 S /14 No. 8 Fav. 0 4th /16 No.11 Fav. 3

6 12 Admire Cima Bay Keisuke Miyata NIGT 0.0.0.0 2200 0.0.0.0 502 0 T Marquand 56.0 502 +4 T Marquand 56.0 0     T Marquand 56.0 498     Y Tannai 56.0           
(King Kamehameha) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETT 0.0.0.0 2400 0.0.0.0 1600m Turf Firm 1:34.8 1600m Dirt Stand 1:38.8 1600m Dirt Stand 1600m Dirt Good 1:40.9    

Northern Farm Total 0.0.1.2 ALLT 0.0.0.1 ------ 5---- 3-- 4-6-6 35.3F 34.8-34.9 2-2 37.9F 35.5-36.4 35.4-38.2 4-3 39.1F 36.0-38.3
Junko Kondo <---[Stalker] ALLD 0.0.1.1 3 W 0 0 0 0 Balboa Park(JPN)(1.0) Mac Lir(JPN)(1.7) Saint Elmo's(JPN)(1.0)
Al Ain C3 45 750,000 Yen NAKT 0.0.0.1 2000 0.0.0.1 Dec 20/25 44 5NAKAYAMA5

Manaiakalani(JPN) Kazuki Kikuzawa TKOT 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 Novice NWC             
57.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 5th /17 No. 1 Fav. 9

7 13 Reve de Kanaloa Bay Katsuharu Tanaka NIGT 0.0.0.0 2200 0.0.0.0 474     K Kikuzawa 56.0                                         
(Deep Impact) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETT 0.0.0.0 2400 0.0.0.0 2000m Turf Firm 2:02.6             

Northern Farm Total 0.0.0.1 ALLT 0.0.0.1 ---- 5---------- 8-11-9 35.2F 36.8-35.3
Katsumi Yoshida <--[Closer] ALLD 0.0.0.0 2 W 0 0 0 0 Plaudits(JPN)(0.8)
Real Steel F3 43 NAKT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 Oct 19/25 43 4TOKYO7

En Vedette(JPN) Genki Maruyama TKOT 0.0.0.1 1600 0.0.0.0 Novice NWC             
55.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.1 9th /18 No. 2 Fav. 7

7 14 Single Gaze Bay Fumimasa Takahashi NIGT 0.0.0.0 2200 0.0.0.0 422     H Kitamura 55.0                                         
(Deep Impact) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2400 0.0.0.0 1800m Turf Firm 1:51.0             

Northern Farm Total 0.0.0.1 ALLT 0.0.0.1 ---------------- 12-13-13 33.9F 38.6-34.0
Silk Racing Co. Ltd. <--[Closer] ALLD 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 0 Brown Banana(JPN)(0.8)
Satono Diamond C3 47 2,950,000 Yen NAKT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.1.0.1 Nov 15/25 46 5TOKYO3 Oct 4/25 46 4TOKYO1 Jul 13/25 44 2FUKUSHIMA6

Guard of Honour(JPN)
Keita Tosaki TKOT 0.1.0.1 1600 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC       
57.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.1 1800 0.0.0.1 6th /13 No. 9 Fav. 3 2nd /9 No. 5 Fav. 3 5th /15 No.11 Fav. 2

7 15 1 Luminous Parade Bay Toru Hayashi NIGT 0.0.0.0 2200 0.0.0.0 506 +2 K Tosaki 56.0 504 +10 K Tosaki 56.0 494     K Tosaki 55.0                     
(Deep Impact) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2400 0.0.0.0 2000m Turf Firm 2:01.4 2000m Turf Firm 2:00.6 1800m Turf Firm 1:54.7       

Northern Farm Total 0.1.0.2 ALLT 0.1.0.2 ---------------- 7-6-7 34.3F 37.0-34.1 7-6-5 34.2F 36.5-34.4 12-8-6 36.2F 38.8-35.8
Sunday Racing Co. Ltd. <--[Closer] ALLD 0.0.0.0 7 W 0 0 0 0 Olufsen(JPN)(0.6) Mikki Mermaid(JPN)(0.3) Rouge Voyage(JPN)(1.1)
Mac Mahon C3 39 NAKT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.1 Nov 15/25 38 3FUKUSHIMA3

Grenoble(JPN) Kazuma Harada TKOT 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 Novice NWC             
57.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.1 1800 0.0.0.0 14th /16 No.13 Fav.14

8 16 La Divina Dark Bay Yoshikatsu Sato NIGT 0.0.0.0 2200 0.0.0.0 516     T Akiyama 56.0                                         
(Ramonti) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2400 0.0.0.0 2000m Turf Firm 2:04.1             

S T Farm Co Ltd Total 0.0.0.1 ALLT 0.0.0.1 ---------------- 2-2-2 38.1F 34.9-36.9
Takaya Shimakawa <---[Stalker] ALLD 0.0.0.0 7 W 0 0 0 0 Shogun Masamune(JP(1.2)
Curren Black Hill F3 47 1,900,000 Yen NAKT 0.0.1.0 2000 0.0.1.0 Dec 6/25 45 5NAKAYAMA1

Bear Dokkyun(JPN) Masami Matsuoka TKOT 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 Novice NWC             
55.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 3rd /18 No.13 Fav.13

8 17 5 Luck a Sign Dark Bay Naoto Chiba NIGT 0.0.0.0 2200 0.0.0.0 452     M Matsuoka 55.0                                         
(Daiwa Major) Four Seasons 0.0.1.0 WETT 0.0.0.0 2400 0.0.0.0 2000m Turf Firm 2:01.5             

Shizunai Farm Total 0.0.1.0 ALLT 0.0.1.0 -------- 3------ 11-2-2 35.3F 36.4-34.9
Hiroshi Kumaki <---[Stalker] ALLD 0.0.0.0 4 W 0 0 0 0 Godiamo(JPN)(0.4)
Silver State F3 48 1,100,000 Yen NAKT 0.0.0.1 2000 0.0.0.0 Dec 13/25 46 5NAKAYAMA3

Taisei Stunner(JPN)
Akihide Tsumura TKOT 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 Novice NWC             
55.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.1 4th /13 No. 5 Fav. 9

8 18 Comfortable Dark Bay Masakazu Ikegami NIGT 0.0.0.0 2200 0.0.0.0 474     A Tsumura 55.0                                         
(Deep Impact) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETT 0.0.0.0 2400 0.0.0.0 1800m Turf Firm 1:49.0             

Yukinari Hiwatari Total 0.0.0.1 ALLT 0.0.0.1 ------ 4-------- 2-3-3 34.7F 37.6-34.5
Seiho Tanaka <---[Stalker] ALLD 0.0.0.0 3 W 0 0 0 0 Benvenuta(JPN)(0.5)

NAKAYAMA Turf 2000m Sire Ranking （Date：2024.01.10～2026.01.09）
Rank Sire Runs 1st 2nd 3rd Others Win Quinella
 1 Kitasan Black  44   9   4   2  29 0.205 0.295
 2 Rey de Oro  58   7   4   5  42 0.121 0.190
 3 Kizuna  53   6   4   3  40 0.113 0.189
 4 Epiphaneia  75   5   5  10  55 0.067 0.133
 5 Gold Ship  99   4  10   3  82 0.040 0.141
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January 12, 2026 NAKAYAMA 6R  DES, Weight for Age, 3-Year-Olds, Allowance,Value of race:11,280,000 Yen 2000m, Turf


